
Prices include delivery on orders over £150376

STORAGE CABINETS & CUPBOARDS

Ideal for use in securing expensive stock under controlled conditions. 
 
• Lockable mesh doors to allow easy visual inspection of contents. 
• Supplied with adjustable shelving. 
• Doors reinforced with steel profiles for extra security. 
• 3 point locking, supplied with 2no keys. Mastered lock. 
• Shelf loading: 60kg UDL. 
• Finished in mid grey coloured carcass with a choice of mid grey, blue, 

dark grey, red or black doors. Please state colour choice when ordering.

MESH FRONTED CUPBOARDS

REF 
393618CMESH 
723618CMESH 

723618CEMESH

H x W x D mm 
1000 x 915 x 475 
1830 x 915 x 475 
1830 x 915 x 475

Shelves 
1 
3 
4

PRICE 
 £412.75  
 £532.25  
 £564.39 

723618CMESH

723618CEMESH

393618CMESH

CLDO84D

CLTO84T

CLD163U

A great range of all purpose cupboards used in a variety of 
applications like offices, warehouses, catering and kitchen areas. 
 
• Robust high quality polypropylene construction. 
• Very easy to clean so excellent hygiene quality. 
• Anti-wear steel snap closure hinges. 
• Supplied in KD form.

INDUSTRIAL UTILITY CUPBOARDS

REF 
CLD084D 
CLT084T 
CLD1634 
CLD163T 
CLD163U

H x W x D mm 
840 x 680 x 370 

840 x 1020 x 370 
1630 x 680 x 370 

1630 x 1020 x 370 
1630 x 680 x 370

Doors 
Double 
Triple 

Double 
Triple 

Double

Shelves 

1 
 

3  
3 x half

PRICE 
 £107.61  
 £162.31  
 £182.58  
 £259.36  
 £182.58 

CLD163T


