## **STORAGE CABINETS & CUPBOARDS**

## **MESH FRONTED CUPBOARDS**

Ideal for use in securing expensive stock under controlled conditions.

- · Lockable mesh doors to allow easy visual inspection of contents.
- Supplied with adjustable shelving.
- · Doors reinforced with steel profiles for extra security.

- 3 point locking, supplied with 2no keys. Mastered lock.
  Shelf loading: 60kg UDL.
  Finished in mid grey coloured carcass with a choice of mid grey, blue, dark grey, red or black doors. Please state colour choice when ordering.







723618CEMESH

REF	H x W x D mm	Shelves	PRICE
393618CMESH	1000 x 915 x 475	1	£412.75
723618CMESH	1830 x 915 x 475	3	£532.25
723618CEMESH	1830 x 915 x 475	4	£564.39

## **INDUSTRIAL UTILITY CUPBOARDS**

A great range of all purpose cupboards used in a variety of applications like offices, warehouses, catering and kitchen areas.

- Robust high quality polypropylene construction.
  Very easy to clean so excellent hygiene quality.
- · Anti-wear steel snap closure hinges.
- · Supplied in KD form.

376



	-			-
REF	Doors	Shelves	H x W x D mm	PRICE
CLD084D	Double	1	840 x 680 x 370	£107.61
CLT084T	Triple	1 '	840 x 1020 x 370	£162.31
CLD1634	Double	3	1630 x 680 x 370	£182.58
CLD163T	Triple	5	1630 x 1020 x 370	£259.36
CLD163U	Double	3 x half	1630 x 680 x 370	£182.58





